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Dean Forest Food Hub Christmas Specials Pre-order list 2Order Form Version 3 Final
Date returned: Please return by Monday 2nd December 19/11/2024

Customer Name
Email and telephone number North or South customer. Food Hub number, if North site. Or both?

Date required to collect from pick up point:

Product Name Description and Supplier Price /kg Total Price

Whole White Turkey 4-5kg £13.50  £               -   Collect  on Monday 23rd December only from Coalway Pick up , and a South site pick up (tbc).

Whole White Turkey 5-7kg £12.25  £               -   Collect  on Monday 23rd December only from Coalway Pick up , and a South site pick up (tbc). 

Large Whole Chicken  3-4kg
£10.30  £               -   Delivered fresh with the option to freeze. 

Soya free Chicken 2-3kg

£9.40  £               -   Delivered fresh with the option to freeze. 

Turkey Crown Approx. 4kg
£19.25  £               -   Collect  on Monday 23rd December only from Coalway Pick up , and a South site pick up (tbc). 

 Total Price 

Soya Free Cockerel 3Kg Approx. 3kg £28.00  £               -   Delivered fresh with the option to freeze. 

Whole Chicken Organic 2kg Approx. 2kg £23.00  £               -   Delivered fresh with the option to freeze. 

Weight Price/joint Total Price

£13.76  £               -   Delivered fresh with the option to freeze. 
Smoked Boneless Gammon 1kg As above Approx,1kg £18.35  £               -   Delivered fresh with the option to freeze. 

As above Approx,1.5kg £27.53  £               -   Delivered fresh with the option to freeze. 

Seasonal Poultry and 
Meat

Model Farm: Ross-on-Wye. Supplying pasture fed 
meat from responsible farms that prioritize the highest 
animal welfare and sustainability

Please note, birds do not come in standard sizes so 
you can only order an approximate weight, and in the 
end you will pay for the actual weight you receive, but 
it will be no more than the max price listed. 

We will do our best 
to match you with 
the closest weight 
bird delivered to us 
Approx. 
Size/weight

Order Qty 
kgs

Wed 11th 
December

Friday 13th 
December

Wed 18th 
December

Friday 20th 
December

Free range fresh turkey. Weights may vary. For 
example a 4kg weight turkey will cost £54.00, a 4.5kg 
turkey cost £60.75, or 5kg turkey cost £67.50

Approx. weight 
from min. 4kg to 
5kg

Free range fresh turkey. Weights may vary. For 
example a 6kg weight turkey will cost £73.50 and 7kg 
turkey will cost £85.75

Approx. weight 
from 5kg to 7kg

Free range fresh chicken.  Weights may vary. For 
example, a 3kg Chicken will cost £30.90 or 3.5kg will 
cost £36.05, or 4kg will cost £41.20

Approx. weight 
from 3kg to 4kg

Free range fresh chicken, with a pasture rich and soya 
free diet. Weights may vary.  A 2kg weight Chicken will 
cost £18.80, or 2.5kg will cost £23.50 or 3kg will cost 
£28.20

Approx. weight 
from 2kg to 3kg

Fresh free range white turkey crown  Approx total price 
of a 4kg Turkey Crown is £77.00

Approx. 4kg . 
Please put 4 in the 
order quantity/kg  
if you would like 1 
crown

Order (Each 
not kg)

Total 
Price/bird

Wed 11th 
December

Friday 13th 
December

Wed 18th 
December

Friday 20th 
December

Free range fresh cockeral, with a pasture rich and soya 
free diet. Approx 3kg total weight.
Certified Organic and free range fresh chicken.  
Approx. 2kg total weight

Order (Each 
not kg)

Wed 11th 
December

Friday 13th 
December

Wed 18th 
December

Friday 20th 
December

Smoked Boneless Gammon 
750g

Traditional Smoked Gammon, sourced from 
responsible farms that prioritize animal welfare and 
sustainable.  Must be cooked before eating

Weights may vary: 
Minimum 750g 

Smoked Boneless Gammon 
1.5kg
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Product Name  Total Price 

Min 750g £11.46  £               -   Delivered fresh with the option to freeze. 

As above 1kg £15.27  £               -   Delivered fresh with the option to freeze. 

As above 1.5kg £22.91  £               -   Delivered fresh with the option to freeze. 

Three Bird Roast 
Serves 4 £40.00  £               -   Delivered fresh with the option to freeze. 

500g £6.75  £               -   Delivered fresh with the option to freeze. 

500g £6.75  £               -   Delivered fresh with the option to freeze. 

500g £6.75  £               -   Delivered fresh with the option to freeze. 

500g £6.75  £               -   Delivered fresh with the option to freeze. 
Goose Fat Goose fat  ideal for roasting Approx. 180g £4.75  £               -   Delivered fresh with the option to freeze. 

Delivered fresh with the option to freeze. 
Total Model Farm meat section  £               -   

Date required to collect from pick up point:

Product Name Description and Supplier Price /kg Total Price

Approx 1kg or 2kg £19.00  £               -   

Beef rolled sirloin 1kg or 2kg Approx 1kg or 2kg £35.00  £               -   

Price /joint

Rib of beef -on the bone, 2 Ribs Supplied frozen Each £49.95  £               -   

Leg of lamb Supplied frozen. Each £37.50  £               -   
Venison Loin 500g  Supplied frozen. Approx. 500g £12.50  £               -   
Venison Loin 1kg Supplied frozen. Approx. 1kg £25.00  £               -   
Venison haunch 1kg Supplied frozen. Approx. 1kg £20.00  £               -   
Venison haunch 2kg Supplied frozen. Approx. 2kg £40.00  £               -   

Total Wye Organic Meat section  £            -   

Model Farm: Ross-on-Wye. Supplying pasture fed 
meat from responsible farms that prioritize the highest 
animal welfare and sustainability

Order (Each 
not kg)

Total 
Price/bird

Wed 11th 
December

Friday 13th 
December

Wed 18th 
December

Friday 20th 
December

Unsmoked Boneless Gammon 
750g

Unsmoked Boneless Gammon, from free range and 
pasteur rearred pork, sourced from responsible farms 
that prioritize animal welfare and sustainable. 

Unsmoked Boneless Gammon 
1kg
Unsmoked Boneless Gammon 
1.5kg

Pheasant, mallard and partridge, with layers of 
venison, apricot and brandy sausage meat all wrapped 
in bacon. Oven ready

Traditional Sausagemeat 
Farmhouse

Made from free range pork, sourced from responsible 
farms that prioritize animal welfare and sustainable. 

Paleo Sausagemeat (Gluten 
free)

Made from free range pork. Returning to a diet of our 
ancestors (No grain/gluten free). Sourced from 
responsible farms that prioritize animal welfare and 
sustainable.

Traditional Farmhouse 
Chipolata Sausages Made from free range pork, sourced from responsible 

farms that prioritize animal welfare and sustainable.

Paleo Chipolata Sauasages 
(Gluten free)

Made from free range pork. Returning to a diet of our 
ancestors (No grain/gluten free). Sourced from 
responsible farms that prioritize animal welfare and 
sustainable.

Seasonal Meat and 
Venison

Wye Organic Meat is based on an old-fashioned 
farm in South Herefordshire. Located in one of the 
most iconic parts of the Wye Valley, the farm has been 
organic for over 20-years.

Approx. 
Size/weight

Order Qty 
kgs

Wed 11th 
December

Friday 13th 
December

Wed 18th 
December

Friday 20th 
December

Beef rolled topside 1kg or 2kg 
weight 

Supplied frozen. Please specify the weight you want in 
kgs. 1 or 2 kg
Supplied frozen. Please specify the weight you want in 
kgs, 1 or 2kg

Order (Each 
not kg)
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Subject to availability Date required to collect from pick up point:

Product Name Description and Supplier Price /item Total Price Ingredients list, allergens , pasture fed , organic, free-range . Other information

Beetroot Wellington 

£16.75  £               -   

Root Veg Wellington

£16.75  £               -   

£14.45  £               -   

Gaia’s Vegan Wreath

£28.90  £               -   

Total Price Veg meals section  £               -   

Seasonal Sauces

Cranberry and Port sauce
£4.50 £0.00 Contains:  Cranberries, Port, sugar

Total sauces section £0.00

Vegan and Vegetarian 
Meals From Field Fayre, the organic store in Ross-on-Wye. 

Meals supplied by Lodge Farm
Order 
Quantity in 
kgs

Wed 11th 
December

Friday 13th 
December

Wed 18th 
December

Friday 20th 
December

A parcel of plant-based goodness, vibrant beetroot, earthy 
chestnuts, tart cranberries and wholesome lentils, all 
wrapped up in our handmade, lusciously flaky vegan 
pastry.   At the heart of this culinary beauty lies our kale and 
lemon juice pesto which adds that extra special zingy 
brightness.   The perfect centrepiece for a vegan Christmas 
lunch. 

Contains: Beetroot (25%), flour (WHEAT) (statutory nutrients calcium carbonate, iron, thiamine, 
niacin), vegan butter (Shea butter oil (43%), water, coconut oil (24%), rapeseed oil (11%), 
salt, (ALMOND) (1%), carrot juice, Emulsifier (Lecithin), lemon juice, natural flavouring, celeriac 
(CELERY), squash, kale, water, onion, chestnuts (NUTS), lentils, olive oil, garlic, lemon juice,  
sumac,thyme, ALMOND milk (NUTS), salt.

Gorgeous winter root vegetables, the remarkable celeriac, a 
knobbly vegetable boasting a nutty flavour and creamy 
texture, plus sweet and earthy swede. These amazing 
natural jewels emerging from the rich earth are roasted and 
combined with cranberries, spinach, chickpeas, rosemary, 
evocative spices and more to create a medley of fabulous 
flavours. The pastry is handmade using vegan butter, it's 
flaky and delicious. 

Contains: Flour (WHEAT) (statutory nutrients calcium, iron, niacin, thiamine),vegan butter (Shea 
butter oil (43%) water, coconut oil (21%), rapeseed oil (11%), salt, ALMOND) (1%) carrot juice, 
Emulsifier (Lecithin),lemon juice, natural flavouring, onion, spinach, water, carrots, CELERY, 
swede,  CELERIAC (CELERY), chickpeas, olive oil, cranberries, almonds (NUTS) vegetable 
stock, (sea salt, maltodextrin (from Maize), rice flour, vegetables (onion, parsnip, carrot) yeast 
extract, sunflower oil, parsely, tumeric, salt, rosemary, black pepper, cinnamon.

Vegan Nut Roast 

Not like any nut roast you have had before. Sure, our nut 
roast has nuts in it, creamy Brazil nuts, almonds, sweet 
cashews, but we also pack our nut roast with seasonal 
vegetables, prunes, cranberries, chestnuts, apricots and an 
aromatic medley of spices such as nutmeg, cinnamon and 
cloves. 

Contains Water, breadcrumbs (WHEAT, flour, calcium, iron, niacin, thiamine), water, yeast, olive 
oil, salt, chestnuts (9%) onion, parsnip, carrot, CELERY, quinoa, cranberries, (sugar, cranberries, 
sunflower oil) apples, cashew nuts (4% NUTS), prunes, ALMONDS (9% NUTS), ground 
ALMOND (3% NUTS), brazil nuts (2% NUTS), apricots, kale, olive oil, coconut palm sugar, 
vegetable stock (sea salt, maltodextrin (from maize) rice flour, vegetables, 7.2% onion, parsnip, 
carrot, sage, sage salt, pepper, cinnamon, nutmeg, cloves

This plant powered harmony gifted to us by Gaia, Mother 
Earth, and wrapped up all the wholesome ingredients in a 
flaky, crisp vegan pastry. It is packed with nutritious, 
healthy, tasty vegetables, grains, fruits, and spices. 
Delivered in a beautiful 26cm square wooden presentation 
box, tied with string and a gift tag. It is the perfect 
centrepiece for Christmas Eve or a Boxing Day lunch or a 
gift. 

Contains: WHEAT flour, shea butter oil (water, coconut oil, rapeseed oil, salt ,ALMOND (NUTS), 
carrot juice, emulsifier (Lecithin), lemon juice natural flavouring), apples, onion, lentils, carrots, 
butter beans, chestnuts, couscous (WHEAT), prunes, sweet potato, cranberries, red 
onion,water, parsley, tomato purée, orange peel, olive oil, vegetable stock (sea salt, 
maltodextrin (from maize), rice flour, vegetables, (onion, carrot, parsnip), yeast extract, 
sunflower oil, parsley, turmeric), salt,nutmeg, black pepper, thyme, rosemary, cinnamon, sage

Perfect accompliment for roast poultry and meats. 
from Louisa of Cooks at Country Market

200ml jar. Approx, 
weight
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Seasonal Cakes: Date required to collect from pick up point:

Product Name Description and Supplier Size/weight Price /item Total price Ingredients list, allergens , pasture fed , organic, free-range . Other information

6 inch  £           17.00  £               -   

7inch - as above. Judith- Cooks of Country Markets 7 inch  £           22.00  £               -   As above

8 inch - as above. Judith- Cooks of Country Markets 8 inch  £           28.00  £               -   
As above

4 inch  £           11.25  £               -   

As above

7 inch  £           14.62  £               -   

Vegan Christmas Cake 5 inch
5 inch  £           13.50  £               -    Not available 

Vegan Christmas Cake 7 inch
7 inch  £           21.38  £               -    Not available 

As above

Stollen with fruit and nuts  £             7.88  £               -    Not available 
Seasonal Biscuits

Spiced Biscuits Pack of 8  £             2.82  £               -   Not available

Vegan Florentines x 6  £           11.00  £               -   

Vegan Florentines x 12 

 £           20.00  £               -   As above

Product Name Description and Supplier Size/weight Price /item Total price Ingredients list, allergens , pasture fed , organic, free-range . Other information

Vegan Linzer Cookies x 6 7.5cm rounds  £           11.00  £               -   

Vegan Linzer Cookies x 12

7.5cm rounds  £           20.00  £               -   As above

Total Price Cakes & Biscuits section  £               -   

Date required to collect from pick up point:

Order 
Quantity

Wed 11th 
December

Friday 13th 
December

Wed 18th 
December

Friday 20th 
December

Luxury Sherry Soaked 
Christmas cake 6 inch Round     
                                      

6 inch round, topped with homemade marzipan and 
royal icing and seasonal decorations                               
                                              Judith- Cooks of Country 
Markets          judith_williams-1@tiscali.co.uk  

Ingredients: Cake; currants, sultanas, (sunflower oil) raisins (sunflower oil), glace cherries(glucose-fructose syrup, 
enythrosine, sugar, citric acid, E330, potassium sorbate, (E202), E127, SO2) orange, sherry, margarine (Rapeseed oil, 
vegetable fat palm, salt, BUTTERMILK, mono & diglycerides of fatty acids, potassium sorbate, citric acid, carotenes, 
vitamins A and D), sugar, EGGS, WHEAT FLOUR (calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin, sodium carbonates, calcium 
phosphates) ALMONDS, black treacle.                                                                                                                                    
Marzipan; ALMONDS, RAW EGG, sugar.                                                                                                                                 
              Royal icing, PASTEURISED EGG WHITE, sugar, lemon.                                                                                            
                Decoration;  Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Vegetable oil, Water, Emulsifier: E471, Glycerine, Colouring, Citric Acid, 
Stabiliser: E413, Preservative: E202. 

Luxury Sherry Soaked 
Christmas cake 7 inch Round

Luxury Sherry Soaked 
Christmas cake 8 inch Round

Luxury Sherry Soaked Christmas 
cake 4 inch Square

4 Inch Square topped with homemade marzipan and 
royal icing and seasonal decorations.                              
          Judith- Cooks of Country Markets

Butter sponge cake 7 inch 
Round

Round 7 inch sponge filled with rich butter cream, 
decorated with marzipan and royal icing and seasonal 
decorations.                                                                     
Judith- Cooks of Country Markets

Ingredients: Cake; margarine (Rapeseed oil, vegetable fat palm, salt, BUTTERMILK, 
mono & diglycerides of fatty acids, potassium sorbate, citric acid, carotenes, vitamins A 
and D), sugar, EGGS, WHEAT FLOUR (calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin, sodium 
carbonates, calcium phosphates). Marzipan; ALMONDS, RAW EGG, sugar.  Royal 
icing, PASTEURISED EGG WHITE, sugar, lemon

Made with rum and stout,  marzipan and icing. Cooks 
at Country Markets - Charlie
louisa_gibbs@yahoo.com

Ingredients: Flour (WHEAT), sugar, apricots, dates, prunes, raisins, apple, tea, rum, 
olive oil, maple syrup, stout, cider vinegar (barley), vanilla, ALMONDS, bicarbonate of 
soda, salt, icing sugar, chopped mixed NUTS, apricot jam, marzipan (ALMONDS) , 
cinnamon, ginger, mixed spice

Made with rum and stout,  marzipan and icing. Cooks 
at Country Markets - Charlie
louisa_gibbs@yahoo.com

Stollen is a seasonal fruit bread of nuts, spices, and 
dried or candied fruit, coated with powdered sugar or 
icing sugar.  Cooks at Country Markets - Charlie      
(Can be made without nuts on request) 
louisa_gibbs@yahoo.com

Ingredients: flour (WHEAT flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin) sugar, MILK 
yeast (emulsifier; sorbitan monostearate, ascorbic acid, alpa-amylase, salt, WHEAT 
flour, WHEAT starch), EGGS, mixed NUTS, dried fruit (sunflower oil), marzipan (Sugar, 
ALMONDS  (25%), Glucose Syrup, Water, Invert Sugar Syrup, Colour: Lutein), BUTTER, 
MILK, salt, orange zest, cinnamon

Pack of 8 spiced biscuits from Cooks at Country 
Markets -Louisa louisa_gibbs@yahoo.com

Ingredients: Butter (MILK), caster sugar, egg, vanilla essence (invert sugar syrup, 
demerara sugar, Madagascan vanilla extract, flour (WHEAT flour, calcium carbonate, 
iron, niacin, thiamin) mixed spice, icing sugar (sugar, maize starch), MILK

6 Chocolate bottomed Florentines with nuts, citrus and 
cranberries. BB 2 weeks. Made without gluten 
(although please be aware my kitchen is not a gluten 
free environment).  Kirsty – littlebatchuk@gmail.com
07747654321

7.5cm round / avg 
40g each

Ingredients: Dark chocolate 65% (cocoa, sugar, cocoa butter, whole sugar cane 
(panela), emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), natural vanilla extract), ALMONDS, citrus peel 
(orange peel, glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, lemon peel, acidity regulator E330), agave 
nectar*, PISTACHIO NUTS, icing sugar, sunflower seeds*, cranberries* 
(cranberries*,apple juice concentrate*, sunflower oil*), raisins* (raisins*, sunflower oil*), 
cinnamon*, rice flour* (white rice*, brown rice*).
*organic ingredients

12 Chocolate bottomed Florentines with nuts, citrus 
and cranberries. BB 2 weeks. Made without gluten 
(although please be aware my kitchen is not a gluten 
free environment).  Kirsty – littlebatchuk@gmail.com
07747654321

7.5cm round / avg 
40g each

Order 
Quantity

Wed 11th 
December

Friday 13th 
December

Wed 18th 
December

Friday 20th 
December

6 traditional Austrian sandwich biscuits with cinnamon 
& lemon in the biscuit, raspberry jam centre and cut 
out middle and dusted with icing sugar a more refined 
jammy dodger! The cut out section will be stars or 
trees, rather than the hearts shown on the image. BB 5 
days (can be wrapped and frozen to extend shelf life). 
Kirsty – littlebatchuk@gmail.com
07747654321

Ingredients: Fortified WHEAT flour* (WHEAT flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, 
thiamin), vegan fat spread (plant oils (shea butter, coconut, rapeseed), salt, ALMOND, 
emulsifier lecithin, carrot juice, lemon juice, natural sunflower oil flavour) , unrefined 
cane sugar*, raspberry conserve 18% (raspberries, brown cane sugar, concentrated 
lemon juice, gelling agent (fruit pectin),) ground, ALMONDS, lemon zest, vanilla bean 
extract* (Bourbon vanilla extract* (water, alcohol*, Bourbon vanilla pods*), salt, 
cinnamon. Dusted with icing sugar (cane sugar, maize starch).
*organic ingredients

12 traditional Austrian sandwich biscuits with 
cinnamon & lemon in the biscuit, raspberry jam centre 
and cut out middle and dusted with icing sugar. See 
above. Kirsty – littlebatchuk@gmail.com
07747654321

Chocolates: 
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Product Name Description and Supplier Size/weight Price/item Total price Ingredients list, allergens , pasture fed , organic, free-range . Other information

Chocolate Fudge 220g  £             4.50  £               -   

Milk chocolate bar 48g  £             2.25  £               -   

80% Dark Chocolate Bar
48g  £             2.25  £               -   Ingredients: Single Origin Cocoa Beans, sugar, cocoa butter

Coconut Milk Chocolate Bar 48g  £             2.25  £               -   Ingredients: Single Origin Cocoa Beans, sugar, Coconut Milk Powder, cocoa butter.

Salted Caramel chocolates
100g  £             3.50  £               -   

Chocolate Salami  £           28.13  £               -   Not avialable

Chocolate and Nut Truffles x 16

 £             5.63  £               -   Not avialable

 £             5.63  £               -   Not avialable

Order 
Quantity

Wed 11th 
December

Friday 13th 
December

Wed 18th 
December

Friday 20th 
December

Fatcat Fine Chocolate (also known as Cooks of Country 
Markets-Martin)

Ingredients: Sugar, Cream(MILK), Chocolate (Single Origin Cocoa Beans, sugar, cocoa 
butter), glucose, Vanilla Essence (Invert sugar syrup, glucose syrup, water, vanilla 
extract). Contains: MILK

Fatcat Fine Chocolate (also known as Cooks of Country 
Markets-Martin)

Ingredients: Single Origin Cocoa Beans, sugar, Whole Milk Powder, cocoa butter, soya 
lecithin.Contains: MILK, SOYA

Fatcat Fine Chocolate (also known as Cooks of Country 
Markets-Martin)
Fatcat Fine Chocolate (also known as Cooks of Country 
Markets-Martin). Vegan friendly

Fatcat Fine Chocolate (also known as Cooks of Country 
Markets-Martin)

Ingredients: Milk Chocolate (Cocoa Beans, sugar, Whole Milk Powder, cocoa butter, 
Soya lecithin), sugar, Milk, water, glucose, salt, vanilla extract (Invert sugar syrup, 
glucose syrup, water, vanilla extract). Contains: MILK, SOYA

30cm chocolate salame enough for around 20 portions. 
A very rich, chocolatey, almondy dessert. Popular in 
Italy and Spain. Have a slice with coffee after dinner or 
serve as a dessert with cream.           Cooks at Country 
Markets -Louisa
louisa_gibbs@yahoo.com

Approx 1kg,  20 
portions

Ingredients: dark chocolate(Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Whey Powder (MILK), 
Emulsifiers (Lecithins (Sunflower, Rapeseed)), Flavouring), amaretti biscuits(Cane 
Sugar, Apricot Kernels (17%), Free Range Egg White, ALMONDS (2%), Raising Agent: 
Ammonium Bicarbonate), BUTTER, sugar, cocoa powder, ALMONDS, HAZELNUTS, 
CASHEWS, dried cranberries (sunflower oil), ALMOND essence (rapeseed oil), MILK 
icing sugar (White Cane Sugar (97%), Anti Caking Agent: Maize Starch)

16 delicious Chocolate Truffles with Nuts.                
Made by Cooks at Country Markets -Louisa
louisa_gibbs@yahoo.com

16 Chocolates per 
box

Contains milk chocolate(( Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Dried Whole MILK, Cocoa Mass, Whey 
Powder (MILK), MILK Fat, Emulsifier (Lecithin (Sunflower, Rapeseed)), Flavouring), 
dark chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Whey Powder (MILK), Emulsifiers 
(Lecithins (Sunflower, Rapeseed)), Flavouring), BUTTER, ALMONDS, HAZELNUTS, 
WALNUTS. Contains NUTS

Chocolate and Rum Truffles x 
16

16 delicious Chocolate Truffles with Rum.                
Made by Cooks at Country Markets - Charlie 
louisa_gibbs@yahoo.com

17 Chocolates per 
box

Contains milk chocolate ( Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Dried Whole MILK, Cocoa Mass, Whey 
Powder (MILK), MILK Fat, Emulsifier (Lecithin (Sunflower, Rapeseed)), Flavouring), 
BUTTER, rum, cocoa powder (potassium carbonate, potassium hydroxide)
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Product Name Size/weight Price/item Total price Ingredients list, allergens , pasture fed , organic, free-range . Other information

Hot Chocolate Wands x 2 2 Wands per pack  £             3.94  £               -   Not avialable

16 Chocolates  £             5.63  £               -   Not avialable

Marzipan Fruit x16 16  per box  £             5.63  £               -   Not avialable

Coconut Ice Snowballs x 16
16 per pack  £             5.63  £               -   Not avialable

Total Price chocolates section  £               -   
Hampers:
Product Name Description and Supplier Size Price/item Total price

Approx 7 items  £           33.75  £               -    Not available 

Treat Hamper Approx 5 items  £           22.50  £               -    Not available 
Total Price  Hampers section  £               -   

TOTAL AMOUNT ORDERED  £               -   
( Total amount tbc. subject to weights of meat
and confirmation of availability )

Order 
Quantity

Wed 11th 
December

Friday 13th 
December

Wed 18th 
December

Friday 20th 
December

Fabulous stocking filler, a duo of dark and milk 
chocolate wands topped with marshmallows, white 
chocolate stars and golden chocolate crumb. Just heat 
up a mug of     milk and stir in the wand to make a 
luxury hot chocolate.   Cooks at Country Markets - 
Charlie.  louisa_gibbs@yahoo.com

Ingredients: chocolate ( Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Dried Whole MILK, Cocoa Mass, Whey 
Powder (MILK), MILK Fat, Emulsifier (Lecithin (Sunflower, Rapeseed)), Flavouring) , 
icing sugar (White Cane Sugar (97%), Anti Caking Agent: Maize Starch), cocoa powder 
(potassium carbonate, potassium hydroxide), marshmallows (Glucose-Fructose Syrup, 
Sugar, Water, Pork Gelatine, Corn Starch, Flavouring, Colour (Beetroot Red)), edible 
sparkle dust (potassium aluminium silicate, titanium dioxide, iron oxide), edible 
chocolate stars (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Dried Whole MILK, Emulsifier (Lecithins).

Marzipan and chocolate 
Christmas puds (x16)

16 delicious seasonal chocolates. From Cooks at 
Country Markets - Charlie.  louisa_gibbs@yahoo.com 

Ingredients: marzipan (Sugar, ALMONDS (25%), Glucose Syrup, Water, Invert Sugar 
Syrup, Colour: Lutein), chocolate ( Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Dried Whole MILK, Cocoa Mass, 
Whey Powder (MILK), MILK Fat, Emulsifier (Lecithin (Sunflower, Rapeseed)), 
Flavouring), natural colours. Contains NUTS

Marzipan delights shaped as fruit. From Cooks at 
Country Markets - Charlie.    louisa_gibbs@yahoo.com

Ingredients: Marzipan (Sugar, ALMONDS (25%), Glucose Syrup, Water, Invert Sugar 
Syrup, Colour: Lutein), natural colours, cloves. Contains NUTS

Cooks at Country Markets - Charlie.    
louisa_gibbs@yahoo.com Ingredients: Desiccated coconut (SULPHOUR DIOXIDE), condensed milk (whole MILK, 

sugar), Icing sugar (sugar, maize starch)

Order 
Quantity

Wed 11th 
December

Friday 13th 
December

Wed 18th 
December

Friday 20th 
December

Mixed Hamper for 1 or 2 
persons

Contains: 120ml honey, 120ml chutney, 120ml 
cranberry and port sauce, 5” christmas cake, miniature 
stollen, 4 truffles, 2 hot chocolate wands

See ingredients of individual products above and on North Web site under Louisa Cooks 
of Country Market

Contains: box 16 truffles, box of 16 marzipan fruits, 
pack of spiced biscuits, 4 hot chocolate wands, 
cranberry and almond rocky road

See ingredients of individual products above and on North Web site under Louisa Cooks 
of Country Market
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